Gearbox design seriesdesign seriesdesign seriesdesign series
Getriebebaureihebaureihebaureihebaureihe
70
Beschreibung und VerwendungBeschreibung und VerwendungBeschreibung und VerwendungBeschreibung und Verwendung
Description and applicationDescription and applicationDescription and applicationDescription and application
2222
Primus Präzisionstechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Röcker Feld 6

7777
Every gear is a work of art.work of art.work of art.work of art.
Bestellschlüssel Order code
Baureihe / design series
Code für die Übersetzung /
ratio code
Ausführung Antriebswelle /
design of output shaft
714   12    A     714   12    A     714   12    A     714   12    A
8888
Every gear is a work of art.work of art.work of art.work of art.
Motorwelle | S7 Motor shaft | S7
Übersetzung
ratio
i
Getriebe
Art.-Nr.
gearbox
article code
Modul
module
m
Zähnezahl
number of
teeth
z
LLLL
[mm]
Durchmesser Motorwelle d [mm] Passung S7
Diameter of motor shaft d [mm] shaft fit S7
6,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 2,5 2,0
12,5:1 70401 0,6 14 6 --- 110303 110324 110325 110326 110327
25:1 70402 0,4 30 6 110212 110210 110213 110214 110215 110216
37,5:1 70403 0,45 30 5 109841 110316 110328 110329 110330 110331
50:1 70404 0,425 30 5 --- 110220 110221 110222 110223 110224
75:1 70405 0,4 25 6 --- --- 110320 110321 110322 110323
125:1 70406 0,4 24 5 109843 110080 110103 110104 110105 110106
187,5:1 70407 0,4 24 5 109843 110080 110103 110104 110105 110106
250:1 70408 0,4 24 5 109843 110080 110103 110104 110105 110106
375:1 70409 0,425 20 6 109844 110199 110200 110201 110202 110203
500:1 70410 0,3 24 5 --- 110009 110086 110087 110088 110089
750:1 70411 0,3 24 5 --- 110009 110086 110087 110088 110089
1000:1 70412 0,3 24 5 --- 110009 110086 110087 110088 110089
1500:1 70413 0,3 20 5 --- --- 110196 110197 109989 110198
2000:1 70414 0,3 20 5 --- --- 110196 110197 109989 110198
2500:1 70415 0,3 20 5 --- --- 110196 110197 109989 110198
3000:1 70416 0,3 20 5 --- --- 110196 110197 109989 110198
100:1 70418 0,4 20 4 --- --- --- --- --- ---
9999
10101010